
 U10 Team scores       

         

 Tormead        

      Individual Vault Floor 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total Total Total 

1 Isabella Vale (Tor) 8.40 8.35 8.80 8.40 33.95 16.75 17.20 

2 Charlotte Woodford (Tor) 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.10 37.20 18.70 18.50 

3 Eleanor Crow (Tor) 9.15 8.45 8.95 9.20 35.75 17.60 18.15 

4 Kitty Roberts (Tor) 8.40 9.15 9.30 9.30 36.15 17.55 18.60 

5 Kristen Spours (Tor) 8.75 8.50 9.05 9.30 35.60 17.25 18.35 

         

 Modified team total 35.70 35.40 36.70 36.90 144.70   

         

 Group sequence 33.65  Team total   178.35   

         

         

        

 Vinehall        

      Individual Vault Floor 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total Total Total 

11 Emily Thomas (VH) 7.05 7.00 7.00 7.30 28.35 14.05 14.30 

12 Elanor Jackson (VH) 7.10 7.25 7.35 7.45 29.15 14.35 14.80 

13 Emily Fosbery (VH) 8.25 8.10 8.75 8.00 33.10 16.35 16.75 

14 Constance Gregory (VH) 6.40 7.10 8.15 7.65 29.30 13.50 15.80 

15 Emily Everist (VH) 7.00 7.40 7.80 8.00 30.20 14.40 15.80 

         

  Modified team total 29.40 29.85 32.05 31.10 122.40   

         

 Group sequence 24.95  Team total   147.35   

         

         

 
 
St Albans        

      Individual Vault Floor 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total Total Total 

16 Joanna Wharton (St Al) 7.95 7.20 7.70 7.75 30.60 15.15 15.45 

17 Rosie Harrison (St Al) 8.10 7.75 8.20 8.15 32.20 15.85 16.35 

18 Isabella Blakesley (St Al) 7.45 7.70 7.70 7.85 30.70 15.15 15.55 

19 Georgia Chang-Evans (St Al) 8.65 8.10 8.75 8.50 34.00 16.75 17.25 

20 Emma Hurley (St Al) 9.00 8.90 9.05 8.85 35.80 17.90 17.90 

         

 Modified team total 33.70 32.45 33.70 33.35 133.20   

         

 Group sequence 29.00  Team total   162.20   

         

         

 

 
 
NLCS        

      Individual Vault Floor 

No. Name S.V V.V S.F V.F Total Total Total 

21   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

22 Sasha Abrahams (NLCS) 8.05 7.70 8.25 7.60 31.60 15.75 15.85 

23 Cassandra Chan (NLCS) 7.70 7.45 8.40 8.10 31.65 15.15 16.50 

24 Emily Tang (NLCS) 8.55 6.95 8.60 7.65 31.75 15.50 16.25 

25 Ellis Jacobsen (NLCS) 7.45 7.65 8.95 8.80 32.85 15.10 17.75 

         

 Modified team total 31.75 29.75 34.20 32.15 127.85   

         

 Group sequence 25.25  Team total   153.10   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U10 team positions    

   

   

  Team   

School score Position 

Port Regis 183.05 1 

Maltman's Green 182.75 2 

Tormead 178.35 3 

Haberdashers 165.15 4 

St Albans 162.20 5 

BSB 161.90 6 

Holmewood House 161.80 7 

Stamford 160.80 8 

Bute House 159.45 9 

St Mary's 156.95 10 

Sutton 154.05 11 

NLCS 153.10 12 

BSN 151.30 13 

Vinehall 147.35 14 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U10 group positions    

   

   

  Team   

School score Position 

Maltman's Green 34.00 1 

Tormead 33.65 2 

Port Regis 33.25 3 

Haberdashers 30.90 4 

Holmewood House 29.25 5 

St Albans 29.00 6 

Stamford 28.35 7 

Bute House 27.75 8 

BSB 27.70 9 

St Mary's 26.40 10 

NLCS 25.25 11 

Vinehall 24.95 12 

BSN 24.55 13 

Sutton 24.55 13 

 
   



 

 

U10 individual positions   

  Individual   

No. 

  

Name score Position 

80 Brooke Timmins (PR) 37.90 1   

77 Safia Woodward (PR) 37.80 2 Equals? 

70 Lottie Smith (SES) 37.75 3   

2 Charlotte Woodford (Tor) 37.20 4   

27 Leah Bell (MG) 37.10 5   

30 Jenna Arnot (MG) 37.10 5   

28 Florence Copp (MG) 37.05 7 = 

29 Danielle Plumb (MG) 37.05 7 = 

76 Callie Swash (PR) 37.00 9 = 

55 Victoria Vincent (Sut) 36.85 10 = 

79 Imogen King (PR) 36.60 11   

26 Isabel Peters (MG) 36.25 12   

4 Kitty Roberts (Tor) 36.15 13   

78 Katarina Mackaness (PR) 36.05 14   

20 Emma Hurley (St Al) 35.80 15   

3 Eleanor Crow (Tor) 35.75 16   

5 Kristen Spours (Tor) 35.60 17   

65 Grace Fleming (HH) 35.20 18   

39 Catherine Vallely (BSB) 34.55 19   

59 India Fernandez (Habs) 34.30 20   

35 Jessica Wheatland (BH) 34.20 21   

19 Georgia Chang-Evans (St Al) 34.00 22   

1 Isabella Vale (Tor) 33.95 23   

60 Georgina Cohen (Habs) 33.65 24   

38 Alex Bosworth (BSB) 33.55 25   

34 Anastasia Blaney (BH) 33.45 26   

72 Lottie Crawley (St M) 33.35 27   

57 Rosie Stratton (Habs) 33.15 28   

58 Eleanor Brittain (Habs) 33.15 28   

13 Emily Fosbery (VH) 33.10 30 = 

71 Brennan Megregian (St M) 33.05 31 = 

37 Vivian Graf (BSB) 33.00 32   

73 Candy Darling Dorrell (St M) 32.95 33   

40 Andrea Wiggins (BSB) 32.90 34   

63 Josephine Gibb (HH) 32.90 34   

25 Ellis Jacobsen (NLCS) 32.85 36 = 

52 Sophie Adey (Sut) 32.85 36 = 

64 Amelia Tracey (HH) 32.80 38 = 

45 Lucy Van Eerde (BSN) 32.65 39 = 

17 Rosie Harrison (St Al) 32.20 40   

32 Claire Forey (BH) 32.20 40   

36 Aisling Vallely (BSB) 32.20 40 = 



 

U10 individual positions   

  Individual   

No. 

  

Name score Position 

24 Emily Tang (NLCS) 31.75 43 = 

43 Chiara Hvidbo (BSN) 31.70 44 = 

66 Pippa Bourne (SES) 31.70 44   

23 Cassandra Chan (NLCS) 31.65 46 = 

69 Ellie Parkinson (SES) 31.65 46 = 

22 Sasha Abrahams (NLCS) 31.60 48 = 

31 Zoe Wu (BH) 31.50 49 = 

62 Isabelle Chung (HH) 31.25 50   

44 Ella Scheltinga (BSN) 31.15 51   

75 Azusa Nagahiro (St M) 31.10 52   

18 Isabella Blakesley (St Al) 30.70 53   

16 Joanna Wharton (St Al) 30.60 54   

61 Sophie Rieckmann (HH) 30.60 54   

51 Ophelia Arnett (Sut) 30.50 56 = 

56 Felicity Marx (Habs) 30.50 56 = 

67 Maddie Munro-Hall (SES) 30.50 56 = 

42 Emily Palmer (BSN) 30.45 59 = 

33 Katie Chulack (BH) 30.35 60 = 

15 Emily Everist (VH) 30.20 61   

41 Katherine Simmons (BSN) 30.20 61   

74 Rowena Koenig (St M) 29.85 63 = 

14 Constance Gregory (VH) 29.30 64 = 

53 Dominique Corradi (Sut) 29.30 64   

68 Tonisha MacGillivray (SES) 29.30 64 = 

12 Elanor Jackson (VH) 29.15 67 = 

11 Emily Thomas (VH) 28.35 68 = 

54 Phoebe Farrer (Sut) 28.25 69   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


